2013-2014 High School Exam Schedule

Draft

Monday, January 13/Friday , June 6 
7:45 AM - 12:00 Biology EOC in English Building
All other students will have a regular school day.  Biology students will be released to their 3rd period class.
Tuesday, January 14/Monday, June 9
7:45 AM - 12:00 Math I and English II EOC in English Building
All other student will have a regular school day.  Math I and English II students will be released to 3rd period class.
Wednesday, January 15/Tuesday, June 10 (12:30 Early Release)

7:45 AM – 9:45 MSL and Classroom exam period 1
9:45 - 10:00 Break between exams
10:00 - 12:00 MSL and Classroom exam period 2
12:05 – 12:25 Pick up bag lunch
12:30 – Buses leave campus
Thursday, January 16/Wednesday, June 11 (12:30 Early Release)

7:45 AM – 9:45 MSL and Classroom exam period 3
9:45 - 10:00 Break between exams
10:00 - 12:00 MSL and Classroom exam period 4
12:05 – 12:25 Pick up bag lunch

12:30 – Buses leave campus
Friday, January 17/Thursday June 12 (12:30 Early Release)

7:45 AM – 12:00 Make up Exam Period
12:05 – 12:25 Pick up Bag Lunches

12:30 – Buses leave campus

2013-2014 Grades 3-8 Exam Schedule

Draft
Friday, May 30

· D. F. Walker:  EOG - Extend 1 and Extend 2 Reading
· Chowan Middle:  Measures of Learning (MSL) - Social Studies
Monday, June 2 (1:30 Early Release)
· D. F. Walker:  EOG - Reading
· Chowan Middle:  MSL & EOG - Science
Tuesday, June 3 (1:30 Early Release)
· D. F. Walker:  EOG - Math
· Chowan Middle:  EOG - Math 
Wednesday, June 4 (1:30 Early Release)
· D. F. Walker: EOG - Science
· Chowan Middle: EOG - Reading
Thursday, June 5
· D. F. Walker: EOG - Extend 2 Math
· Chowan Middle: EOG - Extend 1 Math
Friday, June 6

· D. F. Walker: Make-up tests and 3rd Grade Intervention
· Chowan Middle: EOG - Extend 1 Reading
Monday, June 9

· D. F. Walker: Make-up tests and 3rd Grade Intervention
· Chowan Middle: None
Tuesday, June 10

· D. F. Walker: Make-up tests and 3rd Grade Reading Re-Test
· Chowan Middle: EOC - Math I
Wednesday, June 11

· D. F. Walker: EOG -  3rd Grade Reading Re-Test Make -up (if any)
· Chowan Middle: None
